
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS
CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE
DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 25 November 2005 2

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

25-NOV-05

78244

78257

111144

113914

129054

150748

163768

164025

168398

173576

178570

185308

193896

204036

206284

214102

220334

224024

244587

245593

251767

271890

272833

273924

276387

277814

278965

282530

287347

300930

312880

312906

315952

316115

318144

319008

331546

337208

337752

340919

341609

342032

348506

349991

358701

361194

362226

362262

363380

366910

369693

369781

371159

372892

375076

376797

378067

EIRFAB PRODUCTS LIMITED

EIRFAB EXPORT LIMITED

SERVICE CALL (GALWAY) LIMITED

PASADENA LIMITED

MCCARNEY-QUINN (IRELAND)
LIMITED

CURLEW PRODUCTS (DUNCANNON)
LIMITED

BLACKMORE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

3C COMMUNICATIONS (IRELAND)
LIMITED

DONADEA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HOLDALE LIMITED

CONTACT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RAPNESS LIMITED

CLIFFORD TRADING LIMITED

ODDBINS WINES LIMITED

NATIONAL DEPOSIT BROKERS
LIMITED

SWAINSFORD TRUST LIMITED

JAKARTA REPRESENTATION LIMITED

LAMBELL LIMITED

DUBLIN CENTRAL RESERVATIONS
LIMITED

ABERFOYNE LIMITED

A. P. BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

FLUFFY'S LIMITED

D.E.C. FLEXIBLE TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

STOGURSEY LIMITED

CADLINK ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

SKYE REGISTRARS LIMITED

RICHCOTE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TAPISTRON LIMITED

HOLIDAYS DIRECT LIMITED

BROADFORD MASON ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

DOUBLELITE LIMITED

PARTRELLE LIMITED

CAN OF DREAMS LIMITED

SHOPIRELAND ONLINE LIMITED

CEA RADIO IRELAND LIMITED

SILARIA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

VERNOGUE HAULAGE LIMITED

EAMON RYAN TYRE SUPPLIES
LIMITED

DRUMLANE FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

UHS IRELAND LIMITED

ANGELSHOP LIMITED

WIZ WIPES LIMITED

SCD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

KEEN COMPUTING SERVICES
LIMITED

IARCHIMI MUTUAL GUARANTEE
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

OPERA TELECOM (EMEA) LIMITED

NORTH SOUTH DISTRIBUTION
LIMITED

DATA INTEGRITY INTEGRATION
LIMITED

L J PROCESS LIMITED

GROVE CONTRACTING LIMITED

GALAVANT LIMITED

JOSEMA LIMITED

BLACKSTREAM AVIATION LIMITED

TK MARKETING LIMITED

H & S GROCERY STORES LIMITED

THE MIND GYM LIMITED

NORTH DUBLIN SUPPORTED
EMPLOYMENT PROGRAMME
LIMITED
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SISTINE PLANT LIMITED

ATAVENA LIMITED

CERBERUS TET ACQUISITION
CORPORATION LIMITED
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